	Lyžařský výcvik osmých tříd (2. – 7. 12. 2007) – výsledková listina – běžkaři

	
	 Běh na lyžích (volný styl)
	Slalom (volný styl)
	 Sjezd (volný styl)
	

	
	
	start
	mezičas
	  cíl
	1.kolo
	2.kolo
	body
	slalom
	slalom
	body
	sjezd
	sjezd
	body
	celkem
	pořadí

	Blažek
	Martin
	1:00
	10:54
	23:59
	9:54
	13:05
	3
	1
	32:81
	27:31
	5
	19:35
	18:62
	5
	14
	2.

	Haplová
	Barbora
	3:00
	14:49
	27:11
	11:49
	12:22
	1
	2
	45:38
	35:00
	4
	20:50
	19:28
	3
	10
	4. –  5.

	Merta
	Antonín
	4:00
	15:21
	26:08
	11:21
	10:47
	2
	3
	52:34
	70:53
	1
	22:43
	19:19
	4
	10
	4. –  5.

	Palme
	Josef
	2:00
	10:26
	18:27
	8:26
	8:01
	5
	5
	38:19
	38:84
	3
	20:96
	20:85
	2
	15
	1.

	Voslař
	Matěj
	0:00
	9:34
	18:18
	9:34
	8:44
	4
	4
	45:38
	38:31
	2
	21:85
	29:41
	1
	11
	3.


